LedMall, Leader in Remote Control Laser Christmas Lights



]	Cart:	0	ltems	

**Q** Search

HOME SHOP LASER LIGHTING BASICS ABOUT US CONTACT US

# About LEDMall

We are the pioneer and technological leader who bringing this cutting edge laser lighting for general application purposes. we are a dedicated team of designers, engineers and entrepreneurs, established since 2012, we strive to design and develop the best Patented high end Laser Christmas and Landscape lighting products and solutions, and high quality LED General Lighting products. We have supply quality engineers work 24-7 at our factories to ensure product quality to the highest level we strive for. It is our highest priority to serve our customer the very best products and solutions.

We are located in the heart of Silicon Valley, California, all orders will be shipped from our California fulfillment Center.

Return Policy and Guarantees: 14 days Return policy, 1 year repair or replacement warranty of purchase date.

Fill out our contact page by click here! or email direct to sales@ledmall.com, we will respond you within minutes!

or call us Toll Free Number at 1-888-777-9970, PST 9am-6pm M-F





Click for Coupon!

Mailing Address (not the warehouse return address, RMAs to warehouse from instrucitons):

LEDMALL, Inc.

PO BOX 110308,

Campbell, CA 95008

### Latest News

#### The world's first White Laser Christmas Lights, and Decorative Lighting projector on HuffingtonPost

https://www.huffingtonpost.com/entry/whitelaser-christmas-and-decorativelights\_us\_59db4a5ae4b08ce873a8cf94 Waqas KH, Contributor Blogger, Publisher White Laser Christmas and Decorative Lights 10/09/2017 06:20 am ET Updated Oct 15, 2017 The world's first White Laser Christmas Lights, years of design...

# Quick Links Follow Us on Search Contact Privacy Policy Terms of Service Image: Contact Con

## Subscribe to our mailing list